
DISCLAIMER:

Contractor
Private Service Pipe 

Reconstruction 

Services

Slip Line 

Method

Cured in 

Place Pipe 

Method

Pipe 

Bursting 

Method

Other Trenchless Methods

Directional 

Drilling 

Method

Other Trenchless Methods Contact Name Day Phone Email Address

Aqua City Plumbing Yes No Yes No No NUMA Gopher Dave Vogelgesang 612.827.2871 dave@aquacityplumbing.com

Ellingson Companies Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Todd Hoffman
888.527.2294 

507.251.4372
thoffman@ellingsondrainage.com

Benjamin Franklin
Yes Yes Yes Yes

Yes - Directional Drilling and Pilot 

Tube Pullback
Yes

Tunneling w/ Pneumatic Gopher. With 

pipe bursting equipment can pull water 

service at same time.

Paul Gavic 763.755.6468 paulgavic@gmail.com

Gene's Water & Sewer Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes - Drop hole -tunnel Yes Drop hole - tunnel Craig Peterson 612.781.3737 craig@geneswaterandsewer.com

Highview Plumbing Yes Yes Yes No
Yes - Directional Drilling and Pilot 

Tube Pullback
Yes

Handtunneling, underground piercing tool 

(Gopher)
Dan Swanson 952.933.8600 highplmg@aol.com

Minneapolis & Suburban 

Sewer & Water
Yes Yes Yes No

Yes - Directional Drilling and Pilot 

Tube Pullback
Yes

Handtunneling, underground piercing tool 

(Gopher)
Kevin Hoyhtya 612.861.6076

postoffice@minneapolisandsuburbansewerandwat

er.com

Mr Rooter Plumbing Yes Yes Yes Yes
Yes - Directional Drilling and Pilot 

Tube Pullback
Horizontal Directional Boring John Wilder 763.551.0555 dispatch@mrrootermn.com

Olson Construction Yes No No No
Yes - Directional Drilling and Pilot 

Tube Pullback
Yes Ron Olson 952.448.6674

Ouverson Sewer & Water Yes Yes Yes No Yes - Directional Drilling Yes NUMA Gopher Troy Ouverson 612.751.6888 troyo@linemysewer.com

Parrott Contracting, Inc. Yes Yes No No
Yes - Directional Drilling and Pilot 

Tube Pullback
Yes Directional Boring Dave Parrott 507.248.9697 dparrott@frontiernet.net

Precision Lining & Sewer Yes No Yes No No Chris Rilling 507.676.4775 chris@precisionlining.net

Roto Rooter Services Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes - Directional Drilling Yes

With pipe bursting equipment can pull 

water service at same time. 

Handtunneling, underground piercing tool 

(Gopher)

Blaine Weiss 763.519.3928 blaine.weiss@rrsc.com

The City of Edina does not endorse any contractor listed on this list. 

The list is being provided to you only as a beginning reference in your 

search for a contractor.
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